Rakesh Shantilal Jain, Mr. Vivek Rakesh Jain, Mrs.tara 
Rakesh Jain, M/S. Silver Palace
It’s Authorised Signatory, Mr. Shantilal Ambalal Jain And M/S. V 
Creations
It’s Authorised Signatory

Loan Account No. DRBLANE00516671 and DRBLANE00522695
Total Outstanding 
Amount

Rs. 68,24,360/- (Rupees Sixty-Eight Lakh Twenty-Four Thousand 
Three Hundred Sixty Only) as on 17th September, 2025

Description of The 
Immovable Property

All The Piece And Parcel of Property Bearing Shop No. 20C 
& 20D Admeasuring Approx.312 Sq. Ft (Carpet Area) On The 
Ground Floor Along With Entire First Floor Admeasuring Approx.

[...]

– Raigad. In the 
name of Mr. Balaram Krushna 
Patil

Date of
demand
notice

12.11.2024

15.03.2024

Date of 
affixture of 
possession 

notice

24.01.2026
(Physical)

24.01.2026
(Physical)

Amount 
outstanding as on 

the date of demand
notice.(Rs.)

Rs.5,64,536/- 
(Rupees Five Lakh 

Sixty Four 
Thousand Five 

Hundred Thirty Six 
Only) as on 

31.10.2024 plus 
Interest from 
01.11.2024

Rs.18,77,783/- as 
on 29.02.2024 Plus 
further interest from 

01.12.2020 to 
31.05.2023 

Rs.6,30,952/- and 
further interest from 

01.03.2024

sd/-
Authorised Officer

The Panvel Co-op Urban Bank Ltd